
From: Michael Oberle
To: Holly Malynyk
Subject: SVCA comments - C8-22 Grey Ridge Metals
Date: June 13, 2022 2:57:41 PM

Good afternoon Holly,
 
Regarding the above referenced file and recirculation, please be advised that the SVCA does not
have any new or additional comments at this time. Our SVCA comments dated May 16, 2022 remain
applicable for the application.
Any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.
 
Kind regards,
Mike
Michael Oberle
Environmental Planning Technician                         
Saugeen Conservation
Cell: 519-373-4175
 

From: Erik Downing <E.Downing@SVCA.ON.CA> 
Sent: June 7, 2022 12:55 PM
To: Michael Oberle <m.oberle@SVCA.ON.CA>
Subject: FW: Notice of Public Planning Meeting - C8-22 Grey Ridge Metals
 
For you.
 
Erik
 

From: Holly Malynyk <hmalynyk@southgate.ca> 
Sent: June 6, 2022 1:28 PM
To: Bell Canada ROWCC <rowcentre@bell.ca>; Bev Fisher <bfisher@southgate.ca>; Bluewater
District School Board <shelley_crummer@bwdsb.on.ca>; Bluewater District School Board
<jayme_bastarache@bwdsb.on.ca>; Bruce Grey Catholic School Board <al_hastie@bgcdsb.org>;
Clinton Stredwick <cstredwick@southgate.ca>; Dave Milliner - Southgate CAO
<dmilliner@southgate.ca>; Derek Malynyk <firechief@southgate.ca>; Enbridge Gas
<ONTLands@enbridge.com>; Group_PlanningDeptEmails <Group_PlanningDeptEmails@grey.ca>;
Haudenosaunee Development Institute <hdi2@bellnet.ca>; Historic Saugeen Metis
<hsmlrcc@bmts.com>; Jim Ellis <jellis@southgate.ca>; Juanita Meekins
<juanita.meekins@saugeenojibwaynation.ca>; Kevin Green <kgreen@southgate.ca>; Lacy Russell
<lrussell@southgate.ca>; Lindsey Green SouthgateClerk <lgreen@southgate.ca>; Meagan Bruce
<M.Bruce@publichealthgreybruce.on.ca>; Metis Nation of Ontario
<consultations@metisnation.org>; MMAH <Tyler.Shantz@ontario.ca>;
Newdevelopment@rci.rogers.com; Ontario Power Generation
<Executivevp.lawanddevelopment@opg.com>; Pegelo, Jessica - MTO <jessica.pegelo@ontario.ca>;
Riel Warrilow <associate.ri@saugeenojibwaynation.ca>; Southgate Mailbox
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<southgate@SVCA.ON.CA>; Union Gas <ontugllandsinq@uniongas.com>; William Gott
<wgott@southgate.ca>; WSP on behalf of Bell <circulations@wsp.com>
Subject: Notice of Public Planning Meeting - C8-22 Grey Ridge Metals
 

**[CAUTION]: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click on links
or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Good Afternoon,
 
Please find below the link for the notice of Public Meeting for Zoning By-law Amendment Application
C8-22. Please note this is a recirculation.
 
https://www.southgate.ca/en/municipal-services/planning-applications-public-notices.aspx#C8-22-
Grey-Ridge-Metals
 
The meeting is scheduled for July 6, 2022 at 9:00AM. Please supply all comments on the above
notification by June 30, 2022 so they may be included in the public agenda.
 
Comments can be received by:
Email:                    hmalynyk@southgate.ca
Fax:                        519-923-9262 Attn: Holly Malynyk
Mail:                      Holly Malynyk, Legislative and Administrative Assistant  
                               185667 Grey County Road 9
                               Dundalk, ON N0C 1B0
 
Thank you for your attention to this matter.
 
 
Holly Malynyk
Administrative and Legislative Assistant
Township of Southgate
+ 185667 Grey County Road 9, Dundalk, ON N0C 1B0            
( 519-923-2110 ext. 233 | Fax 519-923-9262
* hmalynyk@southgate.ca |www.southgate.ca
 

PRIVACY DISCLAIMER: This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain confidential, proprietary, and
privileged information and unauthorized disclosure or use is prohibited. If you received this e-mail in error, please
notify the sender and delete this e-mail from your system. SAUGEEN VALLEY CONSERVATION AUTHORITY. Thank
You!
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